ghd

GHD Curve Classic Wave Wand*
GHD Curve Classic Curl Iron*
GHD Curve Creative Curl Wand*
GHD Curve Soft Curl Iron*

GHD Curve Thin Wand*

GHD Original Styler

GHD 1" Gold Professional Styler
GHD 1" Black Platinum Styler*
GHD 2" Max Styler*

GHD Glide Hot Brush*

Flight Travel Dryer

GHD Helios Dryer

GHD Helios Diffuser

Duet Style 2-in-1 Hot Air Styler *
GHD Chronos HD Styler Black *

$209.00
$209.00
$209.00
$209.00
$209.00
$209.00
$249.00
$289.00
$269.00
$209.00
$119.00
$279.00
$30.00

$399.00
$329.00

*Product availability varies at each salon, some may be special

orders.

good hair day, every day



