ghd

GHD Curve Classic Wave Wand*	\$209.00
GHD Curve Classic Curl Iron*	\$209.00
GHD Curve Creative Curl Wand*	\$209.00
GHD Curve Soft Curl Iron*	\$209.00
GHD Curve Thin Wand*	\$209.00
GHD Original Styler	\$209.00
GHD 1" Gold Professional Styler	\$249.00
GHD 1" Black Platinum Styler*	\$289.00
GHD 2" Max Styler*	\$269.00
GHD Glide Hot Brush*	\$209.00
Flight Travel Dryer	\$119.00
GHD Helios Dryer	\$279.00
GHD Helios Diffuser	\$30.00
Duet Style 2-in-1 Hot Air Styler *	\$399.00
GHD Chronos HD Styler Black *	\$329.00

^{*}Product availability varies at each salon, some may be special orders.

good hair day, every day

